info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
Specifications
Contact rating 5 A @ 125 VAC or 28 VDC (Q terminal)
Durability 50000 cycles at full load
Contact resistance 10 mΩ max. initial @ 3 VDC, 100 mA
Insulator resistance 1000 MΩ min.
Dielectrical withstanding 1500 VAC

RoHS odeC
= RoHS CompliantH
Straight type - part numbering guide
H
3 way osition witches- P S
Right Angle
Horizontal
Right VerticalAngle Switch
Function
R8015P
R8015PA
R8016P
R8016PA
R8016PB
R8017P
R8017PA
R8018P
R8018PA
R8018PB
R8301P(A)
R8303P(A)
R8305P(A)
R8307P(A)
R8309P(A)
R8015L / R8013L
R8015LA / R8013LA
R8016L / R8014L
R8016LA / R8014LA
R8016LB / R8014LB
R8017L / R8011L
R8017LA / R8011LA
R8018L / R8012L
R8018LA / R8012LA
R8018LB / R8012LB
R8301L
R8303L
R8305L
R8307L
R8309L
R8401L
R8403L
R8405L
R8407L
R8409L
SP on-none-on
SP on-none-(on)
SP on-off-on
SP (on)-off-(on)
SP on-off-(on)
DP on-none-on
DP on-none-(on)
DP on-off-on
DP (on)-off-(on)
DP on-off-(on)
3P on-none-on
3P on-none-(on)
3P on-off-on
3P (on)-off-(on)
3P on-off-(on)
4P on-none-on
4P on-none-(on)
4P on-off-on
4P (on)-off-(on)
4P on-off-(on)
R818P/R818L/ R812L
R818PA/R818LA/R812LA
R818PB/R818LB/R812LB
R845L
R847L
R849L
SP3T on-on-on
SP3T (on)-on-(on)
SP3T on-on-(on)

R 1 1S W
Right angle type
part numbering guide 2 Q E SR   8   0   1   5   P H
page 1 of 7
SW-T80R Series Miniature Rocker and Paddle Switches
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SW-T80R Series Miniature Rocker and Paddle Switches
SPDT
DPDT
3PDT
1
4PDT
SPDT
Model
No.
Switching position
R8016A
Term. Comm.
R8016
R8015A
R8015 ON
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
(ON)
(ON)
none
none
OFF
OFF
OFF
2-3 2-1open
R8016B
1
2
3
Comm
Switching position
Model
No.
R8018A
R8018
R8017A
R8017 ON
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
(ON)
(ON)
none
none
OFF
OFF
OFF
2-3,5-6Term. Comm.
3 way switches (SP3T)
2-1,5-4open
2-3,5-6 2-1,5-4Term. Comm. 2-3,5-4
R8018B
ON ONONR818
(ON) (ON)ONR818A
ON (ON)ONR818B
1
2